e

e

=rd

$ suzuki

MOTUL I > b=

Int. 53 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 1 MX Masters

Practice odd numbers

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:35:37

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

21.09.2013 11:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(243) Tim Gajser
1 11:41:54.130
2 11:44:27.342 2:33.212 1:22.143 1:11.069
3 11:46:55.933 2:28.591 1:20.567 1:08.024
4 11:49:23.520 2:27.587 1:21.755 1:05.832
5 11:51:48.207 2:24.687 1:17.219 1:07.468
6 11:54:07.882 2:19.675 1:17.699 1:01.976
7 11:59:06.001 4:58.119 1:26.100 3:32.019
8 12:01:19.830 2:13.829 1:11.816 1:02.013
9 12:04:04.213 2:44.383 1:31.368 1:13.015
10 12:06:16.478 2:12.265 1:10.685 1:01.580
(149) Dennis Ullrich
1 11:43:19.624 1:46.257
2 11:46:15.002 2:55.378 1:29.860 1:25.518
3 11:48:42.002 2:27.000 1:19.172 1:07.828
4 11:51:05.324 2:23.322 1:16.836 1:06.486
5 11:53:51.750 2:46.426 1:22.216 1:24.210
6 11:56:06.258 2:14.508 1:12.209 1:02.299
7 12:00:48.482 4:42.224 1:24.499 3:17.725
8 12:03:01.173 2:12.691 1:11.206 1:01.485
9 12:05:40.153 2:38.980 1:27.432 1:11.548
(5) Kevin Wouts
1 11:42:40.417 1:14.714
2 11:45:10.579 2:30.162 1:24.975 1:05.187
3 11:47:32.187 2:21.608 1:16.133 1:05.475
4 11:50:22.236 2:50.049 1:26.577 1:23.472
5 11:52:37.664 2:15.428 1:12.960 1:02.468
6 11:55:17.182 2:39.518 1:22.990 1:16.528
7 11:57:31.142 2:13.960 1:11.886 1:02.074
8 12:02:43.167 5:12.025 1:32.254 3:39.771
9 12:05:25.748 2:42.581 1:25.089 1:17.492
10 12:07:39.460 2:13.712 1:11.495 1:02.217
(91) Jeremy Seewer
1 11:42:23.261 1:13.966
2 11:44:57.346 2:34.085 1:27.961 1:06.124
3 11:47:29.666 2:32.320 1:23.786 1:08.534
4 11:49:48.602 2:18.936 1:14.822 1:04.114
5 11:54:21.920 4:33.318 1:29.627 3:03.691
6 11:56:39.512 2:17.592 1:14.387 1:03.205
7 11:59:14.509 2:34.997 1:17.059 1:17.938
8 12:01:29.772 2:15.263 1:12.795 1:02.468
9 12:05:33.934 4:04.162 1:21.406 2:42.756
10 12:07:49.050 2:15.116 1:12.655 1:02.461
(249) Nikolaj Larsen
1 11:41:56.297 1:10.795
2 11:44:24.169 2:27.872 1:21.634 1:06.238
3 11:46:42.863 2:18.694 1:14.899 1:03.795
4 11:49:02.828 2:19.965 1:16.678 1:03.287
5 11:51:19.354 2:16.526 1:13.930 1:02.596
6 11:55:34.821 4:15.467 1:20.034 2:55.433
7 11:58:44.007 3:09.186 1:13.034 1:56.152
8 12:00:59.397 2:15.390 1:12.773 1:02.617
9 12:03:45.627 2:46.230 1:24.993 1:21.237
10 12:06:01.296 2:15.669 1:12.936 1:02.733
(215) Kasper Lynggaard
1 11:42:38.660 1:15.422
2 11:45:07.384 2:28.724 1:22.538 1:06.186
3 11:47:33.946 2:26.562 1:19.692 1:06.870
4 11:49:57.893 2:23.947 1:20.106 1:03.841
5 11:53:30.806 3:32.913 1:17.150 2:15.763

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 11:55:48.713 2:17.907 1:13.242 1:04.665
7 11:59:29.739 3:41.026 1:12.994 2:28.032
8 12:01:45.330 2:15.591 1:12.553 1:03.038
9 12:05:02.535 3:17.205 1:22.373 1:54.832

10 12:07:22.901 2:20.366 1:16.345 1:04.021

(25) Petr Smitka
1 11:43:14.225 1:20.055
2 11:45:56.795 2:42.570 1:30.117 1:12.453
3 11:48:27.327 2:30.532 1:21.486 1:09.046
4 11:50:58.717 2:31.390 1:23.878 1:07.512
5 11:53:23.533 2:24.816 1:17.067 1:07.749
6 11:56:00.686 2:37.153 1:16.960 1:20.193
7 11:58:17.804 2:17.118 1:13.886 1:03.232
8 12:02:58.725 4:40.921 1:23.144 3:117.777
9 12:05:15.167 2:16.442 1:13.911 1:02.531
10 12:07:54.154 2:38.987 1:24.414 1:14.573
(71) Christian Brockel
1 11:42:21.459
2 11:44:56.693 2:35.234 1:23.839 1:11.395
3 11:47:31.370 2:34.677 1:19.240 1:15.437
4 11:49:51.110 2:19.740 1:15.073 1:04.667
5 11:52:21.416 2:30.306 1:18.191 1:12.115
6 11:56:29.714 4:08.298 1:15.137 2:53.161
7 11:59:08.325 2:38.611 1:24.595 1:14.016
8 12:01:25.044 2:16.719 1:12.916 1:03.803
9 12:05:40.142 4:15.098 1:15.077 3:00.021
(241) Philip RUf
1 11:42:44.435 1:16.953
2 11:45:19.691 2:35.256 1:24.394 1:10.862
3 11:47:43.237 2:23.546 1:17.033 1:06.513
4 11:51:06.814 3:23.577 1:26.184 1:57.393
5 11:53:28.724 2:21.910 1:15.890 1:06.020
6 11:56:13.854 2:45.130 1:27.386 1:17.744
7 11:58:35.917 2:22.063 1:15.091 1:06.972
8 12:02:30.194 3:54.277 1:25.432 2:28.845
9 12:04:49.320 2:19.126 1:13.936 1:05.190
10 12:07:38.131 2:48.811 1:31.339 1:17.472
(981) Maik Schaller
1 11:42:51.390 1:09.411
2 11:45:23.780 2:32.390 1:25.477 1:06.913
3 11:47:51.101 2:27.321 1:17.015 1:10.306
4 11:53:35.154 5:44.053 1:24.791 4:19.262
5 11:57:09.445 3:34.291 1:41.187 1:53.104
6 11:59:30.708 2:21.263 1:15.550 1:05.713
7 12:01:51.275 2:20.567 1:14.478 1:06.089
8 12:07:15.731 5:24.456 1:28.889 3:55.567
(37) Rudolf Weschta
1 11:43:06.906 1:19.922
2 11:45:58.102 2:51.196 1:32.417 1:18.779
3 11:48:29.907 2:31.805 1:21.322 1:10.483
4 11:53:25.397 4:55.490 1:16.599 3:38.891
5 11:56:19.173 2:53.776 1:27.868 1:25.908
6 11:58:59.012 2:39.839 1:15.643 1:24.196
7 12:01:19.605 2:20.593 1:15.631 1:04.962
8 12:06:32.886 5:13.281 1:37.132 3:36.149
(941) Jeffrey Meurs
1 11:41:49.781
2 11:44:30.856 2:41.075 1:28.642 1:12.433
3 11:47:08.957 2:38.101 1:20.127 1:17.974
4 11:49:49.360 2:40.403 1:22.324 1:18.079
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Int. 53 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 1 MX Masters

Practice odd numbers

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:35:37

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

21.09.2013 11:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 11:52:11.165 2:21.805 1:15.579 1:06.226
6 11:54:34.990 2:23.825 1:18.573 1:05.252
7 11:56:56.915 2:21.925 1:15.865 1:06.060
8 12:01:56.833 4:59.918 1:37.313 3:22.605
9 12:04:18.543 2:21.710 1:16.253 1:05.457

10 12:06:43.543 2:25.000 1:16.012 1:08.988

(795) Mark Szoke
1 11:41:59.258 1:17.840
2 11:44:38.514 2:39.256 1:25.993 1:13.263
3 11:47:05.405 2:26.891 1:19.170 1:07.721
4 11:49:28.417 2:23.012 1:16.800 1:06.212
5 11:53:20.399 3:51.982 1:27.427 2:24.555
6 11:55:43.893 2:23.494 1:17.132 1:06.362
7 11:58:06.668 2:22.775 1:16.541 1:06.234
8 12:02:14.395 4:07.727 1:31.345 2:36.382
9 12:04:37.074 2:22.679 1:16.517 1:06.162
10 12:07:49.033 3:11.959 1:24.537 1:47.422
(403) Rikard Hansson
1 11:43:10.660 1:16.172
2 11:45:43.923 2:33.263 1:24.024 1:09.239
3 11:48:08.144 2:24.221 1:17.355 1:06.866
4 11:51:08.305 3:00.161 1:33.691 1:26.470
5 11:53:31.433 2:23.128 1:16.076 1:07.052
6 11:56:07.530 2:36.097 1:18.334 1:17.763
7 11:59:17.993 3:10.463 1:44.940 1:25.523
8 12:02:04.710 2:46.717 1:16.777 1:29.940
9 12:04:28.345 2:23.635 1:17.000 1:06.635
10 12:06:53.846 2:25.501 1:17.852 1:07.649
(173) Steve Dosquet
1 11:41:57.125 1:17.237
2 11:44:34.061 2:36.936 1:26.529 1:10.407
3 11:47:06.357 2:32.296 1:20.527 1:11.769
4 11:49:32.999 2:26.642 1:18.483 1:08.159
5 11:55:21.340 5:48.341 1:30.378 4:17.963
6 11:57:50.055 2:28.715 1:18.957 1:09.758
7 12:00:20.703 2:30.648 1:19.849 1:10.799
8 12:02:43.966 2:23.263 1:16.237 1:07.026
9 12:08:41.342 5:57.376 1:38.134 4:19.242
(191) Marcel Reuther
1 11:42:53.200 1:14.956
2 11:45:45.256 2:52.056 1:31.210 1:20.846
3 11:57:28.170 11:42.914 1:26.123 10:16.791
4 11:59:56.497 2:28.327 1:19.630 1:08.697
5 12:02:22.639 2:26.142 1:17.946 1:08.196
6 12:05:41.246 3:18.607 1:38.481 1:40.126
(615) Patrick Hofer
1 11:42:12.098 1:12.694
2 11:44:52.909 2:40.811 1:27.745 1:13.066
3 11:47:33.274 2:40.365 1:24.498 1:15.867
4 11:50:08.918 2:35.644 1:22.424 1:13.220
5 11:52:37.159 2:28.241 1:18.693 1:09.548
6 11:59:20.996 6:43.837 1:27.758 5:16.079
7 12:02:08.219 2:47.223 1:32.657 1:14.566
8 12:04:35.227 2:27.008 1:18.588 1:08.420
9 12:07:27.347 2:52.120 1:29.336 1:22.784
(869) Daniel Koder
1 11:42:04.180 1:19.223
2 11:44:54.466 2:50.286 1:32.643 1:17.643
3 11:47:37.719 2:43.253 1:30.256 1:12.997
4 11:50:15.108 2:37.389 1:21.444 1:15.945

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 11:57:03.794 6:48.686 1:26.594 5:22.092
6 11:59:51.410 2:47.616 1:29.525 1:18.091
7 12:02:33.628 2:42.218 1:30.752 1:11.466
8 12:05:07.752 2:34.124 1:23.262 1:10.862
9 12:08:01.869 2:54.117 1:36.065 1:18.052

(183) Raphaél Mller
1 11:42:30.580 1:15.734
2 11:45:16.739 2:46.159 1:30.687 1:15.472
3 11:47:58.395 2:41.656 1:28.996 1:12.660
4 11:50:33.541 2:35.146 1:22.722 1:12.424
5 11:53:08.426 2:34.885 1:23.048 1:11.837
6 11:55:54.111 2:45.685 1:24.172 1:21.513
7 11:58:37.004 2:42.893 1:27.749 1:15.144
8 12:01:32.923 2:55.919 1:30.122 1:25.797
9 12:04:24.598 2:51.675 1:29.482 1:22.193
10 12:07:08.498 2:43.900 1:27.572 1:16.328
(223) Tomas Lhotsky
1 11:43:09.158
2 11:45:58.103 2:48.945
3 11:48:30.966 2:32.863
4 12:04:12.394 15:41.428
5 12:06:44.690 2:32.296
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